CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NON - VINTAGE

N.V. Saint Louis Blanc de Blancs Brut

N.V. Louis Roederer Collection 244

J Vergnon Conversation

N.V. Blanc de Blancs Brut Grand Cru

BLANC DE BLANCS

2016 Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs Brut

VINTAGE

2005 Louis Roederer Cristal

2014 Louis Roederer Cristal

2013 Champagne AR Lenoble Gentilhomme
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

ROSE

2016 Louis Roederer Rosé Brut

N.V. Champagne AR Lenoble Rosé Terroirs

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Grape Variety

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Meunier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

Price

$580

$980

$980

$1,650

34,800

$4,000

$1,850

$1,480

$1,000



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Burgundy

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2018

2022

2020

201772020

2017

Domaine Simonnet Febure

Le Domaine d'Henri Chablis
ler Cru Fourchaume

Rene Bouvier
Bourgogne Blanc

Rene Bouvier
Marsannay Blanc
Le Clos Monopole

Louis Latour Pouilly Fuisse

Au Pied du Mont Chauve
Saint-Aubin ler cru "Pitangerets”

Bertrand Ambroise Chassagne
Montrachet La Goujonne

Domaine Jean Louis Chavy
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
"Les Perriéres”

Louis Latour
Meursault ler Cru

Louis Latour
Corton-Charlemagne
Grand Cru

Region

Chablis

Chablis

Cote de Nuits

Cote de Nuits

Madaconnais

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Grape Variety

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Price

$600

$900

$680

$980

$900

$1,080

31,380

$1,680

$1,580

33,980



Bordeaux

2016

2021

Rhone Valley

2021

2021

Alsace

2022

Loire Valley

2022

Chateau Puygueraud

Chateau Villa Bel Air Blanc

Delas Crozes Hermitage
Les Launes Blanc

Domaine Des Senechaux
Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc

Domaine Paul Blanck

Domaine Laporte Sancerre
Les Grandmontains

Cote de
Bordeaux

Graves

Northern Rhone

Southern Rhone

Alsace

Loire Valley

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Gris

Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc

Roussanne
Marsanne

Marsanne
Roussanne
Viognier

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

$580

$680

$680

$980

$580

$680



Italy

2023

2022

2022

USA

2012

2011

201672017

ROSE WINE

2022

Duchessa Lia Moscato D'Asti

Castello Della Sala Estate
Bramito Del Cervo

Villa Antinori IGT

Kistler Vineyards Les Noisetiers

Kistler Vineyards Les Noisetiers

Hyde De Villaine

Domaines Ott
Chateau de Selle Rosé

Piedmont

Umbria

Tuscany

Sonoma Coast

Sonoma Coast

Carneros

Cotes de
Provence

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Moscato

Chardonnay

Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Syrah
Grenache Noir
Cinsault

3480

$680

$580

$2,000

$2,500

$1,500

$800



RED WINE

FRANCE

Burgundy

2020

2021

2022

2017

2016

2018

2017

2020

Rhone Valley

2019

2020

2019

1995

Fanny Sabre (Natural wine)

Louis Latour
Cote de Nuits-Village

Region

Bourgogne
Rouge

Cote de Nuits

Maison Bertrand Ambroise
Vosne-Romanee Aux Damaudes

Rene Bouvier Les Fontenys

Cote de Nuits

Cote de Nuits

Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru

Louis Latour Charmes-Chambertin

Grand Cru

Francois Carillon
Saint-Aubin Rouge
Les Pitangerets ler Cru

Cote de Nuits

Cote de Beaune

Chateau de Pommard Clos

Marey-Monge "Micault”

Cote de Beaune

Louis Latour Corton Grand Cru

Domaine Latour

Cote de Beaune

Jean Louis Chave Selection

Saint Joseph, Offerus

Delas Crozes Hermitage

Northern Rhone

Northern Rhone

Domaine des Grands Chemins

Pierre Usseglio
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateauneuf du Pape

Southern Rhone

Southern Rhone

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Grape Variety

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Syrah

Syrah

Grenache
Syrah
Mourvedre

Grenache
Syrah
Mourvedre

Price

$880

$850

$1,980

$2,800

35,980

$1,280

$2,500

$2,400

$680

$850

$990

$2,500



Bordeaux

2015

2011

2008

*2004

2008

2006

*2004

*2005

2015

2012

1976

2006

Provence

1997

Chateau Manoir du Gravoux

Chateau Bernadotte

Chateau Montrose

Chateau Cos'd Estournel

Chateau Pontet Canet

Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Leoville-Las Cases

Chateau Rauzan-Segla

La Sirene de Giscours

Chateau Lascombes

Chateau Trotanoy

Chateau Trotanoy

Domaine Tempier Bandol Cuvee

Cabassou

Cotes de
Bordeaux

Haut-Medoc

Saint- Estephe

Saint- Estephe

Pauillac

Pauillac

Saint- Julien

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Pomerol

Pomerol

Provence

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Merlot
Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Mourvedre

$680

$880

$2,380

$2,400

$2,180

$2,480

$3,000

$2,100

$1,000

$1,980

$3,600

$3,500

$2,350



ITALY

201872019

2020

2018

2019

2015

USA

2019

MAGNUM

RED

2003

FORTIFIED

PORT

NV

Prunotto Barbaresco DOCG

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico
Reserva DOCG

Castello Romitorio
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Antinori Tignanello Toscana IGT

Falesco Montiano

Antica

Peju Provence Winery

Dow's 10yrs Tawny

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Region

Piedmont

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Lazio

Napa Valley

California

Oporto

Grape Variety

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese
Cabernet Merlot

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Zinfandel

Touriga Nacional

Price

$800

$780

$980

31,880

$980

$1,100

$1,500

$600



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (375ml)

VINTAGE Country Grape Variety Price
Pinot Noir
N.V. Louis Roederer Collection 244 France Chardonnay $580
Meunier
N.V. Cava Pere Ventura Tresor Brut Spain Xarel-lo $350
Reserva

WHITE WINE (375ml)

Maconnais Macon-Lugny

2020 "Les Geniovres” France Chardonnay $380
2019 Tremblay Marchive Chablis 1er Cru Chablis Chardonnay $420
Fourchaume
2021 Villa Antinori IGT Ttaly Pinot Blanc $350
RED WINE (375ml)
Syrah
2021 Delas Cétes du Rhone 'Saint-Esprit’ France Grenache $350
Clairette

2022 Santa Cristina IGT Ttaly Sangiovese $350

SWEET WINE (375ml)

Delas Muscat de Beaumes
2020 de Venise La Pastourelle Blanc France Muscat $480

Sauvignon Blanc

* ’
1996 Chateau d'Yquem France Semillon

$3,500
Sauvignon Blanc

1998 Chateau d'Yquem France Semillon

$3,800

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge



Champagne & Sparkling

Saint Louis, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, N.V.

Louis Roederer Collection 244

White Wine

Duchessa Lia Moscato D'Asti, Italy, 2023

Chateau Villa Bel Air Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2021

Louis Latour, Pouilly Fuisse, Burgundy, France, 2022

Bertrand Ambroise Chassagne Montrachet La Goujonne,
Burgundy, France, 2022

Red Wine

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Reserva DOCG, Italy, 2020

Louis Latour Cotes de Nuits-Village, Burgundy, France, 2021

Chateau Bernadotte, Bordeaux, France, 2011

Chateau Lascombes, Bordeaux, France, 2012

Dessert Wine

Delas Muscat de Beaumes de Venise La Pastourelle
Blanc, Rhone Valley, France, 2020

Port Wine

Dow's 10yrs Tawny Port, Oporto, Portugal

All Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Grape Variety

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Meunier

Moscato

Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sangiovese
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Muscat

Touriga Nacional

By The Glass

3138

$198

3138

3178

3218

$328

3178

3198

$218

$358

$98

598



